## **Heartland Chapter**



North American Versatile Hunting Dog Association

**Membership Application** 

.. .....

Membership I ype (please circle on (Heartland Chapter NAVHDA Memberships			
Name:			
Spouse (if Family Membership)			
Address			
City	State	Z	ip
Phone () E	Email	(for Chapter correspond	
NAVHDA International ID#:		_ Expiration Date:	
Breed, Sex and Call Name of Dog(s)			
Occupation/Skills			

(please include any trades you specialize in for future Chapter references)

Make checks payable to: Heartland Chapter NAVHDA

Please print this form using your browser print button. Complete and mail application and payment to:

## Heartland Chapter NAVHDA Shari Stueck/Treasurer 5900 Saltillo Road Lincoln NE 68516-9209

Note: To be a member in good standing of a NAVHDA Chapter, you **must** also join the NAVHDA International Organization:

## NAVHDA PO Box 520 Arlington Heights IL 60006

Membership information for NAVHDA International Organization can be obtained from the NAVHDA website: <u>http://www.navhda.org/member.html</u>